
Rank Bib

NOC

Name Total
1 CHN ‐ People's Republic of China 38,866 39,032 38,399 37,998 154,295

603 D 4,400 13,000 4,800 12,133 5,200 12,766 4,400 12,366

E   Pen 8,600 7,333 7,566 7,966

604 D 3,400 11,966 5,600 12,800 5,200 12,866

E   Pen 8,566 7,200 7,666

601 D 4,200 12,700 5,200 13,433 5,800 12,833 4,900 12,766

E   Pen 8,600 ‐0,1 8,233 7,033 7,866

602 D 4,400 13,166 5,500 13,466 4,200 12,000

E   Pen 8,766 7,966 7,800

2 JPN ‐ Japan 39,632 37,466 38,399 37,465 152,962

611 D 4,800 13,466 5,300 12,933 4,900 13,133 5,000 12,466

E   Pen 8,666 7,633 8,233 7,466

612 D 4,400 13,066 4,300 10,766 4,700 11,933 4,800 12,200

E   Pen 8,666 6,466 7,233 7,500 ‐0,1

613 D 4,200 12,766 4,600 12,733 5,100 12,366 4,900 12,533

E   Pen 8,566 8,133 7,266 7,633

614 D 4,400 13,100 4,700 11,800 5,000 12,900 4,900 12,466

E   Pen 8,700 7,100 7,900 7,766 ‐0,2

3 KOR ‐ Korea 36,132 33,366 37,299 34,666 141,463

622 D 3,400 11,966 2,900 10,833 5,900 14,100 4,900 11,900

E   Pen 8,566 7,933 8,200 7,300 ‐0,3

623 D 3,600 12,166 4,200 11,433 4,900 12,466 4,400 11,366

E   Pen 8,566 7,233 7,566 7,066 ‐0,1

624 D 3,600 12,000 4,900 11,100 4,800 10,733 4,600 11,400

E   Pen 8,400 6,200 5,933 6,800

625 D 3,400 11,900 1,900 9,366 4,500 9,866 4,000 11,166

E   Pen 8,500 7,466 5,366 7,166

4 SGP ‐ Singapore 36,532 30,166 35,732 35,899 138,329

638 D 3,400 12,066 2,300 9,866 4,300 11,833 4,200 11,233

E   Pen 8,666 7,566 7,533 7,033

635 D 3,200 11,900 3,600 10,000 3,700 11,200 4,300 12,133

E   Pen 8,700 6,400 7,500 7,833

637 D 3,600 12,366 2,300 10,200 4,600 12,433 4,500 12,166

E   Pen 8,766 7,900 7,833 7,666

636 D 3,400 12,100 2,400 9,966 4,400 11,466 4,400 11,600

E   Pen 8,700 7,566 7,066 7,200

5 KAZ ‐ Kazakhstan 36,832 29,732 34,565 34,066 135,195

617 D 3,400 11,900 3,700 10,033 5,000 11,966 4,600 11,633

E   Pen 8,500 6,333 6,966 7,033

616 D 3,400 12,133 4,100 8,966 4,200 10,266 4,200 11,500

E   Pen 8,733 4,866 6,066 7,400 ‐0,1

618 D 3,800 12,633 2,900 10,733 4,700 12,333 4,400 10,666

E   Pen 8,833 7,833 7,633 6,366 ‐0,1

619 D 3,400 12,066 3,600 9,400 4,200 10,933

E   Pen 8,666 5,900 ‐0,1 6,733
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6 TPE ‐ Chinese Taipei 35,832 31,798 30,966 33,033 131,629

644 D 3,400 11,866 4,000 10,166 4,800 11,733 4,500 11,700

E   Pen 8,466 6,166 6,933 7,200

645 D 3,400 11,900 2,600 10,166 3,600 8,733 4,000 10,400

E   Pen 8,500 7,566 5,133 6,400

646 D 3,400 12,066 1,900 10,000 4,200 10,500 4,200 10,933

E   Pen 8,666 8,100 6,300 6,733

643 D 4,100 11,466

E   Pen 7,366

7 MAS ‐ Malaysia 35,466 27,332 33,899 32,766 129,463

626 D 3,400 11,966 4,200 10,766 4,800 11,333 3,900 11,200

E   Pen 8,566 6,566 6,533 7,300

627 D 3,400 11,466 3,300 9,066 4,500 11,866 3,400 9,600

E   Pen 8,366 ‐0,3 5,766 7,366 6,200

628 D 3,400 12,000 2,100 7,500 4,400 10,700 3,600 10,533

E   Pen 8,600 5,400 6,300 6,933

629 D 3,400 11,500 2,200 7,366 4,200 9,833 3,800 11,033

E   Pen 8,100 5,166 5,633 7,233

8 HKG ‐ Hong Kong, China 36,066 26,999 31,299 31,066 125,430

606 D 3,400 12,000 1,700 9,033 4,200 11,333 3,300 10,800

E   Pen 8,600 7,333 7,133 7,500

609 D 3,400 11,800 3,300 8,800 3,100 9,233

E   Pen 8,400 5,600 ‐0,1 6,133

607 D 3,400 12,166 1,300 9,366 3,900 9,533 3,300 10,233

E   Pen 8,766 8,066 5,633 6,933

608 D 3,400 11,900 1,000 8,600 3,500 10,433 3,300 10,033

E   Pen 8,500 7,600 6,933 6,733

9 SRI ‐ Sri Lanka 32,165 21,799 24,999 26,366 105,329

639 D 3,400 11,866 1,800 7,633 3,700 8,900 3,600 9,800

E   Pen 8,466 5,833 5,200 6,200

640 D 1,600 10,133 1,000 7,066 2,700 8,733 3,000 8,500

E   Pen 8,533 6,066 6,033 5,500

641 D 1,600 9,933 0,800 7,100 2,200 5,100 2,400 7,966

E   Pen 8,333 6,300 2,900 5,566

642 D 1,600 10,166 0,800 6,966 2,500 7,366 2,800 8,066

E   Pen 8,566 6,166 4,866 5,466 ‐0,2

10 QAT ‐ Qatar 33,600 10,899 22,699 26,799 93,997

634 D 3,200 10,400 0,700 2,666 2,600 6,133 2,200 7,933

E   Pen 7,500 ‐0,3 5,966 ‐4,0 3,533 5,733

633 D 3,400 11,900 0,900 4,500 3,300 8,966 3,300 9,266

E   Pen 8,500 7,600 ‐4,0 5,666 5,966

632 D 3,400 11,300 0,900 3,733 3,100 7,600 3,300 9,600

E   Pen 8,200 ‐0,3 6,833 ‐4,0 4,500 6,300
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Rank Name Bib

NOC

Code

Score D

EPen.

Score D

EPen.

Score D

EPen.

Score D

EPen.

1 611 JPN 13,466 4,800 12,933 5,300 13,133 4,900 12,466 5,000 51,998 Q

8,666 7,633 8,233 7,466

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

2 601 CHN 12,700 4,200 13,433 5,200 12,833 5,800 12,766 4,900 51,732 Q

8,600 8,233 7,033 7,866

‐0,1 ‐ ‐ ‐

3 613 JPN 12,766 4,200 12,733 4,600 12,366 5,100 12,533 4,900 50,398 Q

8,566 8,133 7,266 7,633

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4 614 JPN 13,100 4,400 11,800 4,700 12,900 5,000 12,466 4,900 50,266

8,700 7,100 7,900 7,766

‐ ‐ ‐ 0,2‐

5 603 CHN 13,000 4,400 12,133 4,800 12,766 5,200 12,366 4,400 50,265 Q

8,600 7,333 7,566 7,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

6 622 KOR 11,966 3,400 10,833 2,900 14,100 5,900 11,900 4,900 48,799 Q

8,566 7,933 8,200 7,300

‐ ‐ ‐ 0,3‐

7 612 JPN 13,066 4,400 10,766 4,300 11,933 4,700 12,200 4,800 47,965

8,666 6,466 7,233 7,500

‐ ‐ ‐ 0,1‐

8 623 KOR 12,166 3,600 11,433 4,200 12,466 4,900 11,366 4,400 47,431 Q

8,566 7,233 7,566 7,066

‐ ‐ ‐ 0,1‐

9 637 SGP 12,366 3,600 10,200 2,300 12,433 4,600 12,166 4,500 47,165 Q

8,766 7,900 7,833 7,666

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

10 631 PRK 11,866 3,200 10,533 4,800 13,133 5,600 11,566 4,800 47,098 Q

8,666 5,733 7,533 6,866

‐ ‐ ‐ 0,1‐

11 618 KAZ 12,633 3,800 10,733 2,900 12,333 4,700 10,666 4,400 46,365 Q

8,833 7,833 7,633 6,366

‐ ‐ ‐ 0,1‐

12 617 KAZ 11,900 3,400 10,033 3,700 11,966 5,000 11,633 4,600 45,532 Q

8,500 6,333 6,966 7,033

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

13 644 TPE 11,866 3,400 10,166 4,000 11,733 4,800 11,700 4,500 45,465 Q

8,466 6,166 6,933 7,200

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

14 626 MAS 11,966 3,400 10,766 4,200 11,333 4,800 11,200 3,900 45,265 Q

8,566 6,566 6,533 7,300

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

15 635 SGP 11,900 3,200 10,000 3,600 11,200 3,700 12,133 4,300 45,233 Q

8,700 6,400 7,500 7,833

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

16 624 KOR 12,000 3,600 11,100 4,900 10,733 4,800 11,400 4,600 45,233

8,400 6,200 5,933 6,800

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

17 636 SGP 12,100 3,400 9,966 2,400 11,466 4,400 11,600 4,400 45,132

8,700 7,566 7,066 7,200

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

18 638 SGP 12,066 3,400 9,866 2,300 11,833 4,300 11,233 4,200 44,998

8,666 7,566 7,533 7,033

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

19 648 UZB 12,233 3,600 11,233 4,300 8,933 4,600 11,300 4,300 43,699 Q

8,633 6,933 4,433 7,000

‐ ‐ 0,1‐ ‐
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20 646 TPE 12,066 3,400 10,000 1,900 10,500 4,200 10,933 4,200 43,499 Q

8,666 8,100 6,300 6,733

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

21 606 HKG 12,000 3,400 9,033 1,700 11,333 4,200 10,800 3,300 43,166 Q

8,600 7,333 7,133 7,500

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

22 616 KAZ 12,133 3,400 8,966 4,100 10,266 4,200 11,500 4,200 42,865

8,733 4,866 6,066 7,400

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

23 625 KOR 11,900 3,400 9,366 1,900 9,866 4,500 11,166 4,000 42,298

8,500 7,466 5,366 7,166

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

24 630 MGL 11,933 3,200 10,433 2,800 10,266 4,400 9,566 2,600 42,198 Q

8,733 7,633 5,866 6,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

25 627 MAS 11,466 3,400 9,066 3,300 11,866 4,500 9,600 3,400 41,998 Q

8,366 5,766 7,366 6,200

‐0,3 ‐ ‐ ‐

26 607 HKG 12,166 3,400 9,366 1,300 9,533 3,900 10,233 3,300 41,298 Q

8,766 8,066 5,633 6,933

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

27 645 TPE 11,900 3,400 10,166 2,600 8,733 3,600 10,400 4,000 41,199

8,500 7,566 5,133 6,400

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

28 608 HKG 11,900 3,400 8,600 1,000 10,433 3,500 10,033 3,300 40,966

8,500 7,600 6,933 6,733

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

29 628 MAS 12,000 3,400 7,500 2,100 10,700 4,400 10,533 3,600 40,733

8,600 5,400 6,300 6,933

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

30 629 MAS 11,500 3,400 7,366 2,200 9,833 4,200 11,033 3,800 39,732

8,100 5,166 5,633 7,233

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

31 649 UZB 11,600 3,200 8,366 1,200 9,933 4,300 9,733 3,200 39,632 Q

8,400 7,166 5,633 6,533

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

32 639 SRI 11,866 3,400 7,633 1,800 8,900 3,700 9,800 3,600 38,199 Q

8,466 5,833 5,200 6,200

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

33 621 KGZ 11,766 3,400 5,800 1,100 9,533 4,400 8,466 3,200 35,565 Q

8,366 4,700 5,133 5,266

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

34 620 KGZ 11,466 3,400 7,166 1,400 7,566 4,500 8,733 3,300 34,931 Q

8,166 5,766 3,166 5,533

‐0,1 ‐ ‐0,1 ‐0,1

35 633 QAT 11,900 3,400 4,500 0,900 8,966 3,300 9,266 3,300 34,632 Q

8,500 7,600 5,666 5,966

‐ ‐4,0 ‐ ‐

36 640 SRI 10,133 1,600 7,066 1,000 8,733 2,700 8,500 3,000 34,432 R1

8,533 6,066 6,033 5,500

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

37 610 IND 11,900 3,400 1,700 0,700 9,466 3,900 9,733 3,200 32,799 R2

8,500 5,000 5,566 6,533

‐ ‐4,0 ‐ ‐

38 642 SRI 10,166 1,600 6,966 0,800 7,366 2,500 8,066 2,800 32,564

8,566 6,166 4,866 5,466

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,2

39 632 QAT 11,300 3,400 3,733 0,900 7,600 3,100 9,600 3,300 32,233 R3

8,200 6,833 4,500 6,300

‐0,3 ‐4,0 ‐ ‐

40 641 SRI 9,933 1,600 7,100 0,800 5,100 2,200 7,966 2,400 30,099

8,333 6,300 2,900 5,566

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

41 634 QAT 10,400 3,200 2,666 0,700 6,133 2,600 7,933 2,200 27,132

7,500 5,966 3,533 5,733

‐0,3 ‐4,0 ‐ ‐

619 KAZ 12,066 3,400 DNS ‐ 9,400 3,600 10,933 4,200 DNF

8,666 ‐ 5,900 6,733

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐

609 HKG 11,800 3,400 DNS ‐ 8,800 3,300 9,233 3,100 DNF

8,400 ‐ 5,600 6,133

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐

604 CHN 11,966 3,400 DNS ‐ 12,800 5,600 12,866 5,200 DNF

8,566 ‐ 7,200 7,666

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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Rank Name Bib

NOC

Code

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen.

Score D

E

Pen. Total

1 611 JPN 13,466 4,800 12,933 5,300 13,133 4,900 12,466 5,000 51,998

8,666 7,633 8,233 7,466

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

2 601 CHN 12,700 4,200 13,433 5,200 12,833 5,800 12,766 4,900 51,732

8,600 8,233 7,033 7,866

‐0,1 ‐ ‐ ‐

3 613 JPN 12,766 4,200 12,733 4,600 12,366 5,100 12,533 4,900 50,398

8,566 8,133 7,266 7,633

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

4 603 CHN 13,000 4,400 12,133 4,800 12,766 5,200 12,366 4,400 50,265

8,600 7,333 7,566 7,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

5 622 KOR 11,966 3,400 10,833 2,900 14,100 5,900 11,900 4,900 48,799

8,566 7,933 8,200 7,300

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,3

6 623 KOR 12,166 3,600 11,433 4,200 12,466 4,900 11,366 4,400 47,431

8,566 7,233 7,566 7,066

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

7 637 SGP 12,366 3,600 10,200 2,300 12,433 4,600 12,166 4,500 47,165

8,766 7,900 7,833 7,666

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

8 631 PRK 11,866 3,200 10,533 4,800 13,133 5,600 11,566 4,800 47,098

8,666 5,733 7,533 6,866

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

9 618 KAZ 12,633 3,800 10,733 2,900 12,333 4,700 10,666 4,400 46,365

8,833 7,833 7,633 6,366

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐0,1

10 617 KAZ 11,900 3,400 10,033 3,700 11,966 5,000 11,633 4,600 45,532

8,500 6,333 6,966 7,033

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

11 644 TPE 11,866 3,400 10,166 4,000 11,733 4,800 11,700 4,500 45,465

8,466 6,166 6,933 7,200

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

12 626 MAS 11,966 3,400 10,766 4,200 11,333 4,800 11,200 3,900 45,265

8,566 6,566 6,533 7,300

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

13 635 SGP 11,900 3,200 10,000 3,600 11,200 3,700 12,133 4,300 45,233

8,700 6,400 7,500 7,833

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

14 648 UZB 12,233 3,600 11,233 4,300 8,933 4,600 11,300 4,300 43,699

8,633 6,933 4,433 7,000

‐ ‐ ‐0,1 ‐

15 646 TPE 12,066 3,400 10,000 1,900 10,500 4,200 10,933 4,200 43,499

8,666 8,100 6,300 6,733

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

16 606 HKG 12,000 3,400 9,033 1,700 11,333 4,200 10,800 3,300 43,166

8,600 7,333 7,133 7,500

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
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17 630 MGL 11,933 3,200 10,433 2,800 10,266 4,400 9,566 2,600 42,198

8,733 7,633 5,866 6,966

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

18 627 MAS 11,466 3,400 9,066 3,300 11,866 4,500 9,600 3,400 41,998

8,366 5,766 7,366 6,200

‐0,3 ‐ ‐ ‐

19 607 HKG 12,166 3,400 9,366 1,300 9,533 3,900 10,233 3,300 41,298

8,766 8,066 5,633 6,933

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

20 649 UZB 11,600 3,200 8,366 1,200 9,933 4,300 9,733 3,200 39,632

8,400 7,166 5,633 6,533

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

21 639 SRI 11,866 3,400 7,633 1,800 8,900 3,700 9,800 3,600 38,199

8,466 5,833 5,200 6,200

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

22 621 KGZ 11,766 3,400 5,800 1,100 9,533 4,400 8,466 3,200 35,565

8,366 4,700 5,133 5,266

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

23 620 KGZ 11,466 3,400 7,166 1,400 7,566 4,500 8,733 3,300 34,931

8,166 5,766 3,166 5,533

‐0,1 ‐ ‐0,1 ‐0,1

24 633 QAT 11,900 3,400 4,500 0,900 8,966 3,300 9,266 3,300 34,632

8,500 7,600 5,666 5,966

‐ ‐4,0 ‐ ‐
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Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen Total

1 611 MUNETA Rinon JPN 4,800 8,666 0,00 13,466

2 602 CHEN Feng CHN 4,400 8,766 0,00 13,166

3 614 SUMIKAMA Mito JPN 4,400 8,700 0,00 13,100

4 612 MORISHITA Asumi JPN 4,400 8,666 0,00 13,066

5 603 CHU Yiming CHN 4,400 8,600 0,00 13,000

6 613 OKURA Yuri JPN 4,200 8,566 0,00 12,766

7 601 Li Rongjinyi CHN 4,200 8,600 0,10 12,700

8 618 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 3,800 8,833 0,00 12,633

9 637 YAP Amanda SGP 3,600 8,766 0,00 12,366

10 648 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 3,600 8,633 0,00 12,233

11 607 LAU Karina Cheukgi HKG 3,400 8,766 0,00 12,166

12 623 AN Soyun KOR 3,600 8,566 0,00 12,166

13 616 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 3,400 8,733 0,00 12,133

14 636 LAU Isabelle SGP 3,400 8,700 0,00 12,100

15 638 GOH Emma SGP 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

15 619 BODAUGALI Dilyara KAZ 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

15 646 CHANG Ning‐Hsia TPE 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

18 628 WONG Nicole Ziyi MAS 3,400 8,600 0,00 12,000

18 606 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 3,400 8,600 0,00 12,000

20 624 LEE Sena KOR 3,600 8,400 0,00 12,000

21 604 QIN Ziyue CHN 3,400 8,566 0,00 11,966

21 626 TEH Cadence Zi Qi MAS 3,400 8,566 0,00 11,966

21 622 HWANG Seohyun KOR 3,400 8,566 0,00 11,966

24 630 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 3,200 8,733 0,00 11,933

25 635 HONG Colleen SGP 3,200 8,700 0,00 11,900

26 625 LEE Inae KOR 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900

26 617 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900

26 608 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900

26 633 ATTIA Lojine QAT 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900

26 610 RAWOOL Sara Sachin IND 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900

26 645 TSAI Ai‐Jie TPE 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900

32 631 HAN Hyo Gum PRK 3,200 8,666 0,00 11,866

33 639 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 3,400 8,466 0,00 11,866

33 644 WANG Tz‐Chin TPE 3,400 8,466 0,00 11,866

35 609 CHOI Yan Ching HKG 3,400 8,400 0,00 11,800

36 621 POKIDKO Daria KGZ 3,400 8,366 0,00 11,766

37 649 TOSHKENBEKOVA Jasmina UZB 3,200 8,400 0,00 11,600

38 629 SEOW Hannah MAS 3,400 8,100 0,00 11,500

39 627 MAZWAN Hannah Yasmeen MAS 3,400 8,366 0,30 11,466

40 620 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 3,400 8,166 0,10 11,466

41 632 ELYAMANI Fairroz QAT 3,400 8,200 0,30 11,300

42 634 GUESMI Yassmin QAT 3,200 7,500 0,30 10,400

43 642 EDIRISINGHE 

KODITHUWAKKU Tanuli

SRI 1,600 8,566 0,00 10,166

44 640 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi Bihansa 

Karunaratne

SRI 1,600 8,533 0,00 10,133

45 641 PETHTHA DEWA Sayuri SRI 1,600 8,333 0,00 9,933

Senior & Junior Women's Artistic 
Gymnastics ASIAN 
CHAMPIONSHIPTasnkent(Uzbekistan) 24 - 26.05.2024

Women's Junior Qualification 
Vault

25.05.2024



Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code Vault D score E score Pen

Vault
Score

1 611 MUNETA Rinon JPN 1 4,800 8,666 0,00 13,466 Q

2 4,400 8,666 0,00 13,066
2 614 SUMIKAMA Mito JPN 1 4,400 8,700 0,00 13,100 Q

2 3,800 8,800 0,00 12,600
3 603 CHU Yiming CHN 1 4,400 8,600 0,00 13,000 Q

2 3,800 8,800 0,00 12,600
4 612 MORISHITA Asumi JPN 1 4,400 8,666 0,00 13,066

2 3,800 8,666 0,00 12,466
5 618 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 1 3,800 8,833 0,00 12,633 Q

2 3,400 8,866 0,00 12,266
6 616 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 1 3,400 8,733 0,00 12,133 Q

2 3,600 8,700 0,00 12,300
7 648 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 1 3,600 8,633 0,00 12,233 Q

2 3,400 8,600 0,00 12,000
8 623 AN Soyun KOR 1 3,600 8,566 0,00 12,166 Q

2 3,400 8,466 0,00 11,866
9 607 LAU Karina Cheukgi HKG 1 3,400 8,766 0,00 12,166 Q

2 3,200 8,633 0,00 11,833
10 619 BODAUGALI Dilyara KAZ 1 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

2 3,200 8,533 0,00 11,733
11 606 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 1 3,400 8,600 0,00 12,000 R1

2 3,200 8,366 0,00 11,566
12 610 RAWOOL Sara Sachin IND 1 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900 R2

2 3,200 8,400 0,00 11,600
13 617 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 1 3,400 8,500 0,00 11,900

2 3,000 8,500 0,00 11,500
14 639 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 1 3,400 8,466 0,00 11,866 R3

2 1,600 8,500 0,00 10,000
646 CHANG Ning‐Hsia TPE 1 3,400 8,666 0,00 12,066

2 DNS

11,750

10,933

Total

11,783

11,700

11,899

12,016

DNF

12,116

11,999

12,800

12,216

12,449

13,266

12,850

12,766

Senior & Junior Women's 
Artistic Gymnastics ASIAN 

CHAMPIONSHIP

Women's Junior Qualification 
2 Vaults

25.05.2024

Tasnkent(Uzbekistan) 24 - 26.05.2024



Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen

1 602 CHEN Feng CHN 5,500 7,966 0,00 13,466 Q

2 601 Li Rongjinyi CHN 5,200 8,233 0,00 13,433 Q

3 611 MUNETA Rinon JPN 5,300 7,633 0,00 12,933 Q

4 613 OKURA Yuri JPN 4,600 8,133 0,00 12,733 Q

5 603 CHU Yiming CHN 4,800 7,333 0,00 12,133

6 614 SUMIKAMA Mito JPN 4,700 7,100 0,00 11,800

7 643 WU Yu‐Jhih TPE 4,100 7,366 0,00 11,466 Q

8 623 AN Soyun KOR 4,200 7,233 0,00 11,433 Q

9 648 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 4,300 6,933 0,00 11,233 Q

10 624 LEE Sena KOR 4,900 6,200 0,00 11,100 Q

11 622 HWANG Seohyun KOR 2,900 7,933 0,00 10,833

12 626 TEH Cadence Zi Qi MAS 4,200 6,566 0,00 10,766 R1

13 612 MORISHITA Asumi JPN 4,300 6,466 0,00 10,766

14 618 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 2,900 7,833 0,00 10,733 R2

15 631 HAN Hyo Gum PRK 4,800 5,733 0,00 10,533 R3

16 630 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 2,800 7,633 0,00 10,433

17 637 YAP Amanda SGP 2,300 7,900 0,00 10,200

18 645 TSAI Ai‐Jie TPE 2,600 7,566 0,00 10,166

19 644 WANG Tz‐Chin TPE 4,000 6,166 0,00 10,166

20 617 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 3,700 6,333 0,00 10,033

21 646 CHANG Ning‐Hsia TPE 1,900 8,100 0,00 10,000

22 635 HONG Colleen SGP 3,600 6,400 0,00 10,000

23 636 LAU Isabelle SGP 2,400 7,566 0,00 9,966

24 638 GOH Emma SGP 2,300 7,566 0,00 9,866

25 607 LAU Karina Cheukgi HKG 1,300 8,066 0,00 9,366

26 625 LEE Inae KOR 1,900 7,466 0,00 9,366

27 627 MAZWAN Hannah Yasmeen MAS 3,300 5,766 0,00 9,066

28 606 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 1,700 7,333 0,00 9,033

29 616 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,100 4,866 0,00 8,966

30 608 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 1,000 7,600 0,00 8,600

31 649 TOSHKENBEKOVA Jasmina UZB 1,200 7,166 0,00 8,366

32 639 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 1,800 5,833 0,00 7,633

34 628 WONG Nicole Ziyi MAS 2,100 5,400 0,00 7,500

35 629 SEOW Hannah MAS 2,200 5,166 0,00 7,366

36 620 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 1,400 5,766 0,00 7,166

37 641 PETHTHA DEWA Sayuri SRI 0,800 6,300 0,00 7,100

38 640 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi Bihansa  SRI 1,000 6,066 0,00 7,066

39 642 EDIRISINGHE 

KODITHUWAKKU Tanuli

SRI 0,800 6,166 0,00 6,966

40 621 POKIDKO Daria KGZ 1,100 4,700 0,00 5,800

41 633 ATTIA Lojine QAT 0,900 7,600 4,00 4,500

42 632 ELYAMANI Fairroz QAT 0,900 6,833 4,00 3,733

43 634 GUESMI Yassmin QAT 0,700 5,966 4,00 2,666

44 610 RAWOOL Sara Sachin IND 0,700 5,000 4,00 1,700

Total

Senior & Junior Women's 
Artistic Gymnastics 

ASIAN CHAMPIONSHIP

Women's Junior Apparatus Qualification 
Uneven Bars

Tasnkent(Uzbekistan) 24 - 26.05.2024

25.05.2024



Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen

1 622 HWANG Seohyun KOR 5,900 8,200 0,00 14,100 Q

2 611 MUNETA Rinon JPN 4,900 8,233 0,00 13,133 Q

3 631 HAN Hyo Gum PRK 5,600 7,533 0,00 13,133 Q

4 614 SUMIKAMA Mito JPN 5,000 7,900 0,00 12,900 Q

5 601 Li Rongjinyi CHN 5,800 7,033 0,00 12,833 Q

6 604 QIN Ziyue CHN 5,600 7,200 0,00 12,800 Q

7 603 CHU Yiming CHN 5,200 7,566 0,00 12,766

8 623 AN Soyun KOR 4,900 7,566 0,00 12,466 Q

9 637 YAP Amanda SGP 4,600 7,833 0,00 12,433 Q

10 613 OKURA Yuri JPN 5,100 7,266 0,00 12,366

11 618 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4,700 7,633 0,00 12,333 R1

12 602 CHEN Feng CHN 4,200 7,800 0,00 12,000

13 617 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 5,000 6,966 0,00 11,966 R2

14 612 MORISHITA Asumi JPN 4,700 7,233 0,00 11,933

15 627 MAZWAN Hannah Yasmeen MAS 4,500 7,366 0,00 11,866 R3

16 638 GOH Emma SGP 4,300 7,533 0,00 11,833

17 644 WANG Tz‐Chin TPE 4,800 6,933 0,00 11,733

18 636 LAU Isabelle SGP 4,400 7,066 0,00 11,466

19 606 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 4,200 7,133 0,00 11,333

20 626 TEH Cadence Zi Qi MAS 4,800 6,533 0,00 11,333

21 635 HONG Colleen SGP 3,700 7,500 0,00 11,200

22 624 LEE Sena KOR 4,800 5,933 0,00 10,733

23 628 WONG Nicole Ziyi MAS 4,400 6,300 0,00 10,700

24 646 CHANG Ning‐Hsia TPE 4,200 6,300 0,00 10,500

25 608 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 3,500 6,933 0,00 10,433

26 616 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,200 6,066 0,00 10,266

27 630 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 4,400 5,866 0,00 10,266

28 649 TOSHKENBEKOVA Jasmina UZB 4,300 5,633 0,00 9,933

29 625 LEE Inae KOR 4,500 5,366 0,00 9,866

30 629 SEOW Hannah MAS 4,200 5,633 0,00 9,833

31 607 LAU Karina Cheukgi HKG 3,900 5,633 0,00 9,533

32 621 POKIDKO Daria KGZ 4,400 5,133 0,00 9,533

33 610 RAWOOL Sara Sachin IND 3,900 5,566 0,00 9,466

34 619 BODAUGALI Dilyara KAZ 3,600 5,900 0,10 9,400

35 633 ATTIA Lojine QAT 3,300 5,666 0,00 8,966

36 648 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 4,600 4,433 0,10 8,933

37 639 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 3,700 5,200 0,00 8,900

38 609 CHOI Yan Ching HKG 3,300 5,600 0,10 8,800

39 640 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi Bihansa 

Karunaratne

SRI 2,700 6,033 0,00 8,733

40 645 TSAI Ai‐Jie TPE 3,600 5,133 0,00 8,733

41 632 ELYAMANI Fairroz QAT 3,100 4,500 0,00 7,600

42 620 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 4,500 3,166 0,10 7,566

43 642 EDIRISINGHE 

KODITHUWAKKU Tanuli

SRI 2,500 4,866 0,00 7,366

44 634 GUESMI Yassmin QAT 2,600 3,533 0,00 6,133

45 641 PETHTHA DEWA Sayuri SRI 2,200 2,900 0,00 5,100

Total

Senior & Junior Women's Artistic 
Gymnastics ASIAN 
CHAMPIONSHIP

Women's Senior Apparatus Qualification
Balance Beam 

Tasnkent(Uzbekistan) 24 - 26.05.2024

25.05.2024



Rank Bib Name

NOC

Code D score E score Pen

1 604 QIN Ziyue CHN 5,200 7,666 0,00 12,866 Q

2 601 Li Rongjinyi CHN 4,900 7,866 0,00 12,766 Q

3 613 OKURA Yuri JPN 4,900 7,633 0,00 12,533 Q

4 614 SUMIKAMA Mito JPN 4,900 7,766 0,20 12,466 Q

5 611 MUNETA Rinon JPN 5,000 7,466 0,00 12,466

6 603 CHU Yiming CHN 4,400 7,966 0,00 12,366

7 612 MORISHITA Asumi JPN 4,800 7,500 0,10 12,200

8 637 YAP Amanda SGP 4,500 7,666 0,00 12,166 Q

9 635 HONG Colleen SGP 4,300 7,833 0,00 12,133 Q

10 622 HWANG Seohyun KOR 4,900 7,300 0,30 11,900 Q

11 644 WANG Tz‐Chin TPE 4,500 7,200 0,00 11,700 Q

12 617 TARASSOVA Radmilla KAZ 4,600 7,033 0,00 11,633 R1

13 636 LAU Isabelle SGP 4,400 7,200 0,00 11,600

14 631 HAN Hyo Gum PRK 4,800 6,866 0,10 11,566 R2

15 616 MUKUSHEVA Ameli KAZ 4,200 7,400 0,10 11,500 R3

16 624 LEE Sena KOR 4,600 6,800 0,00 11,400

17 623 AN Soyun KOR 4,400 7,066 0,10 11,366

18 648 GAYNULINA Milana UZB 4,300 7,000 0,00 11,300

19 638 GOH Emma SGP 4,200 7,033 0,00 11,233

20 626 TEH Cadence Zi Qi MAS 3,900 7,300 0,00 11,200

21 625 LEE Inae KOR 4,000 7,166 0,00 11,166

22 629 SEOW Hannah MAS 3,800 7,233 0,00 11,033

23 619 BODAUGALI Dilyara KAZ 4,200 6,733 0,00 10,933

23 646 CHANG Ning‐Hsia TPE 4,200 6,733 0,00 10,933

25 606 CHAN Ila Zadie HKG 3,300 7,500 0,00 10,800

26 618 YEZHOVA Evelina KAZ 4,400 6,366 0,10 10,666

27 628 WONG Nicole Ziyi MAS 3,600 6,933 0,00 10,533

28 645 TSAI Ai‐Jie TPE 4,000 6,400 0,00 10,400

29 607 LAU Karina Cheukgi HKG 3,300 6,933 0,00 10,233

30 608 WONG Tim Ching Kiana HKG 3,300 6,733 0,00 10,033

31 639 FERNANDO Nuyara Nisindi SRI 3,600 6,200 0,00 9,800

32 649 TOSHKENBEKOVA Jasmina UZB 3,200 6,533 0,00 9,733

32 610 RAWOOL Sara Sachin IND 3,200 6,533 0,00 9,733

34 632 ELYAMANI Fairroz QAT 3,300 6,300 0,00 9,600

35 627 MAZWAN Hannah Yasmeen MAS 3,400 6,200 0,00 9,600

36 630 GOMBOLUUDEV Anujin MGL 2,600 6,966 0,00 9,566

37 633 ATTIA Lojine QAT 3,300 5,966 0,00 9,266

38 609 CHOI Yan Ching HKG 3,100 6,133 0,00 9,233

39 620 MANIIAZOVA Niiara KGZ 3,300 5,533 0,10 8,733

40 640 BOYAGODAGE Dinugi Bihansa  SRI 3,000 5,500 0,00 8,500

41 621 POKIDKO Daria KGZ 3,200 5,266 0,00 8,466

42 642 EDIRISINGHE  SRI 2,800 5,466 0,20 8,066

43 641 PETHTHA DEWA Sayuri SRI 2,400 5,566 0,00 7,966

44 634 GUESMI Yassmin QAT 2,200 5,733 0,00 7,933

Total

Senior & Junior Women's 
Artistic Gymnastics 

ASIAN 
CHAMPIONSHIP

Women's Junior Qualification 
Floor Excercise

25.05.2024

24 - 26.05.2024Tasnkent(Uzbekistan)




